
First Name Last Name Company Hire Date Email Culture Orientation  Overnight Stay  Hobby Dietary Restrictions Photo

Laura  Burgess KYSS laura@kentuckysoapsandsuch.com November  No
Enjoys canning and 

Natural Healing 
No

Natalie Woodcock CSO 8/10/2021 nwoodcock@fsnb.net November  No
Played Piano for 15 

years and works cattle 
No

Maggie Crabtree OPS 11/15/2021 mcrabtree@fsnb.net November 

John  Yeager Lexington  jyeager@fsnb.net November 

Crystal  Gourley Stanford  5/16/2022 cgourley@fsnb.net November 

Meagan  Haskins Bowling Green  6/6/2022 mhaskins@fsnb.net November 

Nolan Wesley Accounting Nwesley@fnsb.net November  No
Enjoys spending time 

with family and at 
No

Caitlin Moore  Bowling Green  8/29/2022 cmoore@fsnb.net November 

Isaac Hart Somerset 5/5/2021 Ihart@fsnb.net November  Tuesday Night 15th  Fishing and Hunting  No

Matthew Yoder  Horticulturalist 4/6/2022 matthew@wildernessroadguest.com November 

Allison Cross Marketing 8/18/2022 across@fsnb.net November  Tuesday Night 15th  Enjoys Crocheting  No

Becca Loftus WRH becca@wildernessroadguest.com November 

Caroline Miller  WRH Caroline@wildernessroadguest.com November 

Kara  Bastin Training  kbastin@fsnb.net 14th & 15th  No 

Brett Elleman

Onboarding & 

Recruitment  belleman@fsnb.net 14th & 15th  No


